
                           Joe Piane Inviational
                     Burke Golf Course, South Bend, IN
                    Hosted by University of Notre Dame
                                 9/29/2023
            ========== MEN'S GOLD 5 Mile TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    83  Notre Dame                                  (24:42.9  123:34.3 0:57.0)
==========================================================
  1      1  Vincent Mauri                 SR   24:10.7
  2      6  Tom Seitzer                   SR   24:34.4
  3     11  Rishabh Prakash               SR   24:39.2
  4     27  Daelen Ackley                 FR   25:02.3
  5     38  John Schuler                  FR   25:07.7
  6   ( 42) Sam Rich                      FR   25:15.1
  7   ( 50) Luke Schildmeyer              SO   25:24.3

  2.    89  IUPUI                                       (24:49.3  124:06.3 0:15.6)
==========================================================
  1     13  Nicholas Perkins              JR   24:41.9
  2     14  Andrew Whitinger              SR   24:42.2
  3     19  Grant Moon                    JR   24:48.3
  4     21  Eric Petersen                 JR   24:56.4
  5     22  Will Clark                    SO   24:57.5
  6   ( 29) Deion Guise                   FR   25:02.9
  7   ( 35) Mitchell Rans                 JR   25:05.9

  3.   154  Michigan                                    (25:00.2  125:01.0 1:45.7)
==========================================================
  1      2  Owen MacKenzie                SR   24:13.7
  2      7  Peter Baracco                 FR   24:37.1
  3     33  Henry Johnson                 SO   25:05.3
  4     34  Anthony Hancock               JR   25:05.5
  5     78  Myles Liss-Riordan            FR   25:59.4
  6   ( 82) Kyler McNatt                  FR   26:03.4

  4.   157  Loyola Marymount                            (25:02.6  125:12.8 0:53.3)
==========================================================
  1      3  Adam Trafecanty               JR   24:26.6
  2     26  Jacob Wiggers                 SR   25:01.5
  3     36  Shane Ely                     SR   25:06.9
  4     45  Daniel Vaca                   JR   25:17.9
  5     47  Roberto Ruelas                SR   25:19.9
  6   ( 66) Rich Saenz                    SR   25:45.8
  7   ( 73) Cy Teruel                     FR   25:56.5

  5.   157  St. Thomas (Minn.)                          (25:03.7  125:18.2 1:12.2)
==========================================================
  1     10  Caden Nordberg                SO   24:38.8
  2     12  Colton Halla                  SR   24:41.4
  3     16  Charles Caven                 JR   24:43.1
  4     49  Sean McNiesh                  SO   25:23.9
  5     70  Adam Lueth                    FR   25:51.0
  6   ( 80) Tony Weeks                    JR   26:01.7
  7   ( 86) Max Westerlund                FR   26:09.3

  6.   165  UC Davis                                    (25:07.8  125:38.8 0:58.7)
==========================================================
  1      8  Ethan Brooks                  SO   24:37.3
  2     20  Austin Vasquez                JR   24:51.5
  3     25  Donavan Cheruiyot             FR   24:59.4
  4     55  Michael Cooper                SO   25:34.6
  5     57  Chris Coles                   SO   25:36.0
  6   ( 71) Dylan Gunn                    JR   25:51.4
  7   (100) Nick Herrmann                 FR   26:38.6



  7.   178  Oakland                                     (25:07.2  125:36.0 1:03.1)
==========================================================
  1      4  Yami Albrecht                 SR   24:28.8
  2     17  Colin Kane                    SR   24:44.8
  3     51  Adam Hill                     SR   25:24.8
  4     52  Wesley Hollowell              SO   25:25.7
  5     54  Adam Jesse                    SR   25:31.9
  6   ( 61) Josiah Magley                 SO   25:38.3
  7   ( 72) Trey Plichta                  SR   25:55.1

  8.   193  High Point                                  (25:10.9  125:54.5 0:55.5)
==========================================================
  1     15  Hunter Steinau                SR   24:43.0
  2     30  Ian Miller                    SO   25:03.0
  3     40  Reuben Kosche                 SR   25:11.6
  4     46  Kyle Spencer                  FR   25:18.4
  5     62  Jake Tarosky                  SR   25:38.5
  6   ( 65) Kyler Koning                  JR   25:41.7
  7   ( 98) Jake Fiorillo                 JR   26:33.3

  9.   197  U. of Chicago                               (25:12.8  126:03.6 1:07.1)
==========================================================
  1      5  Jack Begley                   SR   24:33.4
  2     31  Noah Bender                   FR   25:03.6
  3     39  John List                     JR   25:08.2
  4     59  Sanju Patel                   FR   25:37.9
  5     63  Spencer May                   SO   25:40.5
  6   ( 76) Zach Taubman                  SO   25:58.6
  7   ( 97) Bryce Wijesekara              FR   26:33.2

 10.   233  Vanderbilt                                  (25:21.9  126:49.2 1:02.6)
==========================================================
  1     18  Jack DesRoches                FR   24:45.7
  2     32  Andrew Pahnke                 SR   25:03.6
  3     56  Brady Bliven                  FR   25:34.9
  4     58  Dylan Ballard                 SO   25:36.7
  5     69  Jackson Scruggs               FR   25:48.3
  6   ( 77) Zach Hodges                   JR   25:58.8
  7   ( 95) Brody Haar                    SO   26:21.7

 11.   293  Richmond                                    (25:38.0  128:10.0 1:32.5)
==========================================================
  1     23  Henry Haase                   SO   24:57.5
  2     41  Eric Scully                   FR   25:14.5
  3     48  Jordan Bendura                JR   25:20.0
  4     85  William Tune                  JR   26:08.0
  5     96  Jason Latina                  SO   26:30.0
  6   (103) Jack Levine                   FR   26:43.7
  7   (107) Carter Bruns                  FR   27:04.2

 12.   298  Valparaiso                                  (25:40.1  128:20.5 1:33.4)
==========================================================
  1     28  Evan Walda                    JR   25:02.5
  2     44  Simeon Ehm                    JR   25:16.6
  3     53  Joseph Scheele                SO   25:28.2
  4     74  Karson Hollander              FR   25:57.3
  5     99  Sean Curran                   JR   26:35.9
  6   (105) Andrew Kerlin                 SO   26:46.0
  7   (110) Noah Meacham                  FR   27:36.7

 13.   303  Western Illinois                            (25:45.2  128:45.8 2:33.4)
==========================================================
  1      9  Logan Lommel                  JR   24:37.5
  2     43  Robert Perry                  SO   25:15.4
  3     64  Logan Beckmier                FR   25:40.7



  4     79  Isaiah Moorman                JR   26:01.3
  5    108  Sean Hudspath                 FR   27:10.9
  6   (109) Caleb Ware                    SO   27:34.6
  7   (111) Isaac Jones                   FR   29:04.5

 14.   316  Wis.-Green Bay                              (25:42.6  128:32.9 1:07.5)
==========================================================
  1     24  Riley Siltman                 JR   24:58.3
  2     60  Noah Jahnke                   FR   25:38.2
  3     68  Mason Gates                   FR   25:47.8
  4     81  Payton Heinberg               SR   26:02.8
  5     83  Matthew Marcinske             SR   26:05.8
  6   ( 89) Carson Maish                  FR   26:15.2
  7   ( 94) Clay Taylor                   SO   26:20.8

 15.   373  Otterbein                                   (25:56.7  129:43.5 1:12.4)
==========================================================
  1     37  John Nice                     SR   25:07.4
  2     67  Payne Ratliff                 SO   25:46.9
  3     87  Garrett Miller                SR   26:12.4
  4     90  Cameron Christopher           SR   26:17.0
  5     92  Chase Jackson                 SO   26:19.8
  6   ( 93) Jay Figgins                   SO   26:19.9
  7   (104) Ian Clevinger                 SO   26:44.4

 16.   439  Central Michigan                            (26:15.2  131:16.0 0:41.3)
==========================================================
  1     75  Blake Chipman                 SO   25:57.6
  2     84  Gabe Goosen                   SR   26:07.1
  3     88  Ethan Leitner                 SO   26:14.2
  4     91  Joey Taverna                  SO   26:18.2
  5    101  Jason Fredricks               SO   26:38.9
  6   (102) Carson White                  JR   26:42.9
  7   (106) Aiden Smith                   FR   26:48.9
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    1    1 Vincent Mauri      SR   Notre Dame                       24:10.7  4:51 
    2    2 Owen MacKenzie     SR   Michigan                         24:13.7  4:51 
    3    3 Adam Trafecanty    JR   Loyola Marymount                 24:26.6  4:54 
    4    4 Yami Albrecht      SR   Oakland                          24:28.8  4:54 
    5    5 Jack Begley        SR   U. of Chicago                    24:33.4  4:55 
    6    6 Tom Seitzer        SR   Notre Dame                       24:34.4  4:55 
    7    7 Peter Baracco      FR   Michigan                         24:37.1  4:56 
    8    8 Ethan Brooks       SO   UC Davis                         24:37.3  4:56 
    9    9 Logan Lommel       JR   Western Illinois                 24:37.5  4:56 
   10   10 Caden Nordberg     SO   St. Thomas (Minn.)               24:38.8  4:56 
   11   11 Rishabh Prakash    SR   Notre Dame                       24:39.2  4:56 
   12   12 Colton Halla       SR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               24:41.4  4:57 
   13   13 Nicholas Perkins   JR   IUPUI                            24:41.9  4:57 
   14   14 Andrew Whitinger   SR   IUPUI                            24:42.2  4:57 
   15   15 Hunter Steinau     SR   High Point                       24:43.0  4:57 
   16   16 Charles Caven      JR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               24:43.1  4:57 
   17   17 Colin Kane         SR   Oakland                          24:44.8  4:57 
   18   18 Jack Desroches     FR   Vanderbilt                       24:45.7  4:58 
   19   19 Grant Moon         JR   IUPUI                            24:48.3  4:58 
   20   20 Austin Vasquez     JR   UC Davis                         24:51.5  4:59 
   21   21 Eric Petersen      JR   IUPUI                            24:56.4  5:00 
   22   22 Will Clark         SO   IUPUI                            24:57.5  5:00 
   23   23 Henry Haase        SO   Richmond                         24:57.5  5:00 
   24   24 Riley Siltman      JR   Wis.-Green Bay                   24:58.3  5:00 
   25   25 Donavan Cheruiyot  FR   UC Davis                         24:59.4  5:00 
   26   26 Jacob Wiggers      SR   Loyola Marymount                 25:01.5  5:01 
   27   27 Daelen Ackley      FR   Notre Dame                       25:02.3  5:01 
   28   28 Evan Walda         JR   Valparaiso                       25:02.5  5:01 
   29   29 Deion Guise        FR   IUPUI                            25:02.9  5:01 
   30   30 Ian Miller         SO   High Point                       25:03.0  5:01 
   31   31 Noah Bender        FR   U. of Chicago                    25:03.6  5:01 
   32   32 Andrew Pahnke      SR   Vanderbilt                       25:03.6  5:01 
   33   33 Henry Johnson      SO   Michigan                         25:05.3  5:02 
   34   34 Anthony Hancock    JR   Michigan                         25:05.5  5:02 
   35   35 Mitchell Rans      JR   IUPUI                            25:05.9  5:02 
   36   36 Shane Ely          SR   Loyola Marymount                 25:06.9  5:02 
   37   37 John Nice          SR   Otterbein                        25:07.4  5:02 
   38   38 John Schuler       FR   Notre Dame                       25:07.7  5:02 
   39   39 John List          JR   U. of Chicago                    25:08.2  5:02 
   40   40 Reuben Kosche      SR   High Point                       25:11.6  5:03 
   41      Matthew Mitsch     SO   IUPUI                            25:13.3  5:03 
   42   41 Eric Scully        FR   Richmond                         25:14.5  5:03 
   43   42 Sam Rich           FR   Notre Dame                       25:15.1  5:04 
   44   43 Robert Perry       SO   Western Illinois                 25:15.4  5:04 
   45   44 Simeon Ehm         JR   Valparaiso                       25:16.6  5:04 
   46   45 Daniel Vaca        JR   Loyola Marymount                 25:17.9  5:04 
   47   46 Kyle Spencer       FR   High Point                       25:18.4  5:04 
   48   47 Roberto Ruelas     SR   Loyola Marymount                 25:19.9  5:04 
   49   48 Jordan Bendura     JR   Richmond                         25:20.0  5:04 
   50      Jack Acton         JR   IUPUI                            25:20.8  5:05 
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   51   49 Sean McNiesh       SO   St. Thomas (Minn.)               25:23.9  5:05 
   52   50 Luke Schildmeyer   SO   Notre Dame                       25:24.3  5:05 
   53   51 Adam Hill          SR   Oakland                          25:24.8  5:05 
   54   52 Wesley Hollowell   SO   Oakland                          25:25.7  5:06 
   55   53 Joseph Scheele     SO   Valparaiso                       25:28.2  5:06 
   56   54 Adam Jesse         SR   Oakland                          25:31.9  5:07 
   57   55 Michael Cooper     SO   UC Davis                         25:34.6  5:07 
   58   56 Brady Bliven       FR   Vanderbilt                       25:34.9  5:07 
   59   57 Chris Coles        SO   UC Davis                         25:36.0  5:08 
   60   58 Dylan Ballard      SO   Vanderbilt                       25:36.7  5:08 
   61   59 Sanju Patel        FR   U. of Chicago                    25:37.9  5:08 
   62   60 Noah Jahnke        FR   Wis.-Green Bay                   25:38.2  5:08 
   63   61 Josiah Magley      SO   Oakland                          25:38.3  5:08 
   64   62 Jake Tarosky       SR   High Point                       25:38.5  5:08 
   65   63 Spencer May        SO   U. of Chicago                    25:40.5  5:09 
   66   64 Logan Beckmier     FR   Western Illinois                 25:40.7  5:09 
   67   65 Kyler Koning       JR   High Point                       25:41.7  5:09 
   68   66 Rich Saenz         SR   Loyola Marymount                 25:45.8  5:10 
   69   67 Payne Ratliff      SO   Otterbein                        25:46.9  5:10 
   70   68 Mason Gates        FR   Wis.-Green Bay                   25:47.8  5:10 
   71   69 Jackson Scruggs    FR   Vanderbilt                       25:48.3  5:10 
   72   70 Adam Lueth         FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               25:51.0  5:11 
   73   71 Dylan Gunn         JR   UC Davis                         25:51.4  5:11 
   74   72 Trey Plichta       SR   Oakland                          25:55.1  5:12 
   75   73 Cy Teruel          FR   Loyola Marymount                 25:56.5  5:12 
   76   74 Karson Hollander   FR   Valparaiso                       25:57.3  5:12 
   77   75 Blake Chipman      SO   Central Michigan                 25:57.6  5:12 
   78   76 Zach Taubman       SO   U. of Chicago                    25:58.6  5:12 
   79   77 Zach Hodges        JR   Vanderbilt                       25:58.8  5:12 
   80   78 Myles Liss-Riordan FR   Michigan                         25:59.4  5:12 
   81      Richard McLain     SR   Loyola Marymount                 26:01.1  5:13 
   82   79 Isaiah Moorman     JR   Western Illinois                 26:01.3  5:13 
   83   80 Tony Weeks         JR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               26:01.7  5:13 
   84   81 Payton Heinberg    SR   Wis.-Green Bay                   26:02.8  5:13 
   85   82 Kyler McNatt       FR   Michigan                         26:03.4  5:13 
   86      William Luders     JR   Loyola Marymount                 26:03.9  5:13 
   87   83 Matthew Marcinske  SR   Wis.-Green Bay                   26:05.8  5:14 
   88   84 Gabe Goosen        SR   Central Michigan                 26:07.1  5:14 
   89   85 William Tune       JR   Richmond                         26:08.0  5:14 
   90   86 Max Westerlund     FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               26:09.3  5:14 
   91      George Edgar       FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               26:11.6  5:15 
   92   87 Garrett Miller     SR   Otterbein                        26:12.4  5:15 
   93   88 Ethan Leitner      SO   Central Michigan                 26:14.2  5:15 
   94   89 Carson Maish       FR   Wis.-Green Bay                   26:15.2  5:16 
   95   90 Cameron Christophe SR   Otterbein                        26:17.0  5:16 
   96   91 Joey Taverna       SO   Central Michigan                 26:18.2  5:16 
   97   92 Chase Jackson      SO   Otterbein                        26:19.8  5:16 
   98   93 Jay Figgins        SO   Otterbein                        26:19.9  5:16 
   99   94 Clay Taylor        SO   Wis.-Green Bay                   26:20.8  5:17 
  100   95 Brody Haar         SO   Vanderbilt                       26:21.7  5:17 
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  101      Christian Collis   SR   Oakland                          26:25.4  5:18 
  102      Harris Anderson    JR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               26:25.5  5:18 
  103   96 Jason Latina       SO   Richmond                         26:30.0  5:18 
  104   97 Bryce Wijesekara   FR   U. of Chicago                    26:33.2  5:19 
  105   98 Jake Fiorillo      JR   High Point                       26:33.3  5:19 
  106   99 Sean Curran        JR   Valparaiso                       26:35.9  5:20 
  107      Riley Volkman      SR   Wis.-Green Bay                   26:37.7  5:20 
  108  100 Nick Herrmann      FR   UC Davis                         26:38.6  5:20 
  109  101 Jason Fredricks    SO   Central Michigan                 26:38.9  5:20 
  110  102 Carson White       JR   Central Michigan                 26:42.9  5:21 
  111  103 Jack Levine        FR   Richmond                         26:43.7  5:21 
  112  104 Ian Clevinger      SO   Otterbein                        26:44.4  5:21 
  113  105 Andrew Kerlin      SO   Valparaiso                       26:46.0  5:22 
  114  106 Aiden Smith        FR   Central Michigan                 26:48.9  5:22 
  115      Max Hughes         SR   Vanderbilt                       26:56.1  5:24 
  116  107 Carter Bruns       FR   Richmond                         27:04.2  5:25 
  117      Hong Bing Tang     SO   Central Michigan                 27:07.3  5:26 
  118      Zachary Graeber    SO   UC Davis                         27:07.5  5:26 
  119      Corey Rafferty     FR   Otterbein                        27:10.1  5:26 
  120  108 Sean Hudspath      FR   Western Illinois                 27:10.9  5:27 
  121      Arran Swift        FR   U. of Chicago                    27:13.5  5:27 
  122      Cody Moore         SR   Otterbein                        27:15.1  5:27 
  123      William Marhold    SO   Richmond                         27:16.4  5:28 
  124      Patrick Ford       FR   Vanderbilt                       27:18.7  5:28 
  125  109 Caleb Ware         SO   Western Illinois                 27:34.6  5:31 
  126  110 Noah Meacham       FR   Valparaiso                       27:36.7  5:32 
  127      Clay Kuiper        SO   Central Michigan                 28:06.6  5:38 
  128      Alejandro Chaves   FR   Valparaiso                       28:08.8  5:38 
  129  111 Isaac Jones        FR   Western Illinois                 29:04.5  5:49 
  130      Marek Potuznik     SO   Valparaiso                       31:38.4  6:20 
  131      Hunter Fougner     JR   Central Michigan             DNS 3599:59.0 720:00 
  132      Colin Wesseldyk    FR   Central Michigan             DNS 3599:59.0 720:00 
  133      Aiden Morrison     SO   High Point                   DNS 3599:59.0 720:00 
  134      Gavin Stevens      FR   High Point                   DNS 3599:59.0 720:00 
  135      Mitchell Gits      JR   IUPUI                        DNS 3599:59.0 720:00 
  136      Nate Kaiser        JR   IUPUI                        DNS 3599:59.0 720:00 
  137      Logan Detweiler    FR   Oakland                      DNS 3599:59.0 720:00 
  138      Stuart Terrill     JR   Richmond                     DNS 3599:59.0 720:00 
  139      Andrew Macheel     FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)           DNS 3599:59.0 720:00 
  140      Isaac Nowack       FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)           DNS 3599:59.0 720:00 
  141      Jon Roux           SO   St. Thomas (Minn.)           DNS 3599:59.0 720:00 
  142      Troy Esparza       FR   UC Davis                     DNS 3599:59.0 720:00 
  143      Simon Fuller       SR   UC Davis                     DNS 3599:59.0 720:00 
  144      Isaiah Galindo     JR   UC Davis                     DNS 3599:59.0 720:00 
  145      Chance Tokubo      SO   UC Davis                     DNS 3599:59.0 720:00 
  146      Philip Metcalf     JR   Vanderbilt                   DNS 3599:59.0 720:00 
  147      Kaden Narayani     SO   Vanderbilt                   DNS 3599:59.0 720:00 
  148      Hunter Krepline    JR   Wis.-Green Bay               DNS 3599:59.0 720:00 
  149      Quinn McDonald     SO   Wis.-Green Bay               DNS 3599:59.0 720:00 
       112 Xander Black       SO   Michigan                     DNF               
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                                                                      Page 4
                           Joe Piane Inviational
                     Burke Golf Course, South Bend, IN
                    Hosted by University of Notre Dame
                                 9/29/2023
                             Men's Gold 5 Mile
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                         Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================== ===== ======= ===== 
       113 Sam Tullis         SO   U. of Chicago                DNS               
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